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Time

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:10

11:10-11:25

11:25-12:20

12:20-14:30

14:30-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-17:20

17:20-17:30

17:45-19:45
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Moderator: Naoto Fujii
Speakers & Titles Chairs

B Opening Remark
Hideaki Soya
(Director, ARIHHP, Faculty of Health and Sport Sciences, University of Tsukuba)

B Keynote Lecture-1

Panteleimon Ekkekakis

Exercise hedonics: Dose-response patterns, biological mechanisms, and behavioral
implications of affective responses to exercise

Rei Amemiya

Coffee Break

B Keynote Lecture-2

Elisabeth Petit-Chanteau Seiji Maeda

Sleep, sport medicine and athletic performance: Support of the French National
Team in Cycling to prepare the next Olympic Games in Tokyo (2020)

M Lunch & Poster Sessions (5C-220 Taibachi Hall) Poster Presentation
- Lab Tour (option) 12:40-13:00 Odd number
- Jigoro Kano and Shiso Kanakuri Special Exhibition 13:00-13:20 Even number

B Human High Performance Lecture-1
Keita Kamijo Kyeongho Byun
The effects of chronic and acute exercise on cognition

B Human High Performance Lecture-2

Kazunobu Okazaki Naoto Fujii
Effective strategies to enhance endurance athletic performance in summer games

Coffee Break

B Young Investigators Sessions

Yuki Inaba
Use of video and motion analysis in supports of elite athletes

Takaaki Tsunokawa
Estimation of propulsive forces during swimming using pressure measurement Sungchan Hong

Tomohiro Gonjo

Intra-cycle velocity fluctuation: A key variable for biomechanical feedback towards
Olympic and Paralympic swimmers

Takafumi Monma

Hiroyuki Sagayama
Application of stable isotopes for body composition and total energy expenditure
in free-living condition

H Closing Remark
Hideki Takagi
(Professor, ARIHHP, Faculty of Health and Sport Sciences, University of Tsukuba)

Group Photo
B Reception (5C-220 Taibachi Hall)

Sport Sciences for Olympic and Paralympic Games



