TIME TABLE MARCH 5 (TUE), 2019

Moderator: Naoto Fujii

Time	Speakers & Titles	Chairs
10:00-10:15	Opening Remark Hideaki Soya (Director, ARIHHP, Faculty of Health and Sport Sciences, University of Tsukul	
10:15-11:10	■ Keynote Lecture-1 Panteleimon Ekkekakis Exercise hedonics: Dose-response patterns, biological mechanisms, and be implications of affective responses to exercise	Rei Amemiya Phavioral
11:10-11:25	Coffee Break	
11:25-12:20	■ Keynote Lecture-2 Elisabeth Petit-Chanteau Sleep, sport medicine and athletic performance: Support of the French Nati Team in Cycling to prepare the next Olympic Games in Tokyo (2020)	Seiji Maeda ional
12:20-14:30	· Lab Tour (option) 12:40-13	Presentation 1:00 Odd number 1:20 Even number
14:30-15:15	■ Human High Performance Lecture-1 Keita Kamijo The effects of chronic and acute exercise on cognition	Kyeongho Byun
15:15-15:45	■ Human High Performance Lecture-2 Kazunobu Okazaki Effective strategies to enhance endurance athletic performance in summer	Naoto Fujii games
15:45-16:00 Coffee Break		
16:00-17:20	Young Investigators Sessions Yuki Inaba Use of video and motion analysis in supports of elite athletes Takaaki Tsunokawa Estimation of propulsive forces during swimming using pressure measuren Tomohiro Gonjo Intra-cycle velocity fluctuation: A key variable for biomechanical feedback to Olympic and Paralympic swimmers Hiroyuki Sagayama	Takafumi Monma
17:20-17:30	Application of stable isotopes for body composition and total energy experin free-living condition Closing Remark Hideki Takagi (Professor, ARIHHP, Faculty of Health and Sport Sciences, University of Tsuke	
Group Photo		
17:45-19:45	■ Reception (5C-220 Taibachi Hall)	



Advanced Research Initiative for Human High Performance (ARIHHP)

Faculty of Health and Sport Sciences, University of Tsukuba

202 room, Global Sport Innovation (GSI) Bldg. 1-1-1 Tennodai, Tsukuba, Ibaraki 305-8574, JAPAN TEL & FAX: +81 298 53 6325/2671 E-mail: office@arihhp.taiiku.tsukuba.ac.jp



